
PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

M/STEEL- LH BODY PLATE - Z/C PASSIVATE 9500-11879-01-111

M/STEEL-RH BODY PLATE- Z/C PASSIVATE 9500-11879-01-212

M/STEEL- HANDLE- Z/C PASSIVATE 9500-11879-01-313

M/STEEL- SPRINGS- Z/C PASSIVATE  9500-11879-01-434

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

TWO ROTOR LATCH, 1 POINT LEVER, THROUGH AXLES
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GREEN LANE

WALSALL               PHONE: 01922 471000
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THIS DRAWING & THE DESIGN SHOWN 

ARE THE PROPERTY OF ALBERT JAGGER LTD 

AND MUST NOT BE USED OR COPIED BY A

THIRD PARTY WITHOUT PERMISSION

GENERAL TOLERANCES

ON LENGTHS

 

0.5 - 6 `0.1mm

6 - 30 `0.2mm

30 - 120 `0.3mm

120 - 400 `0.5mm

400 - 1000 `0.8mm

1000 - 2000 `1.2mm

2000 - 4000 `2.0mm

MASS

0.274 kg
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